
"Klondyke"’
LONDON NEWSHill Billy RoundupAfter dinner music |
Mary Dunn (contralto) andGrace Christie (soprano) (A

Studio Recital)
|7.45 What the American Com-

mentators Say8.0 Listeners’ Own
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary
9.26 Selections from ‘‘Lady Be
Good"
9.30 "Stage Door Canteen"
9.54 Artie Shaw and Band
10. 0 Close down
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Tuesday. April 10} Y= ener
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Roadmender)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughter10.45 Big Sister11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. 0 Lunch Music
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service Session
3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty Session
(Marina)

5. 0 The Hawk
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Thanks Glenn Miller and
His Orchestra
7.15 The Black Gang7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 So the Story Goes8.0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar: Pierre
Vaquier
8.45 The Famous Match
9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.20 Wild Life: Sea Lions and
Seals
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
10.30 Youth Must Have Its Swing
11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7. 0 & 8.45 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters.10.45 Big Sister11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. Londen News
1. QO Melodies for the Valley2,0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love.
2.30 Home Service Session

|3.0 For Ever Young
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Health and Beauty Session
Children’s Session
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Dan Dunn-Secret Operative

7.15 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 Here’s a Queer Thing
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar: Max
Becker
8.45 Melodies of the Movies9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life-Social Insects
10. 0 Your Hymns and Mine
10.15 Jane Arden-Girl Detective
11. 0 London News
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&1.16 p.m. London News
2. 0
2.15
2.30

7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt Daisy
Current. Ceiling Prices
Judy and JaneThe Channings
Digger Hale’s Daughtersry
|
Sister
alk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter session
Lunchtime Fare
The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
Home Service session

(Nancy)

3. 0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Musical Roundabout
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan), including Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror5. 0 Robinson Crusoe Junior6.0 Secret Service Scouts6.16 London News
6.30 Inspiration7.15 Bulldog Drummond: The
Black Gang
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 The Rank Outsider
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar: Mary
Queen of Scots
8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life: Imported Birds
10. 0 3ZB Studio Play: Candles
in the Wind
10.15 Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde
11. 0 London News
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. ‘0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
98. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.36 Current Ceiling Prices
10. @ Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sisterii. 5 Taik by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.16 &1.15p.m. London News

2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tui), including Let’s Take @
Look in Your Mirror
The Children’s session
Reserved
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Tradesman’s Entrance
The Black Gang
A Doctor’s Memories
Nightcap Yarns
Current Ceiling PricesPrisoner at the Bar: Jeanne
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45 Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life: Why Birds Sing10. 0 Serenade
11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0-9.30 Good Morning
5.45 p.m. Dinner Music
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6.15 London News
6.45 Talking Drums
7.30 Cappy Ricks7.45 A Doctor’s Memories
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar: Enid
Radford
8.45 Oliver Twist
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life-Conservation
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
10. 0 Close Down
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Makes Lovely Handg
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Cerreres Lsd-, 150 Years Reputatien ferQuolity. SrfivNZs+aFor YOUR ATlastrealfresh lemonjuiceandnaturaloilshavebeen
combined for the first time to

THRoATS SAKE make LOVELY HANDS
STILL LOVELIER 1 Lem-O-
Cream prevents and cures
roughandchappedhands, andsaves your skin from wind-CRAVEN 'A burn, sunburn, and annoying
dryness Although Lem-0Cream is made with natural

CoRK-TIPPED CIGARETTES oils it is entirely non-greasy:and non-sticky.

Keep Your National Savings Account Active Price2/-
OBTAINABLE EVERYWHERE

JUICE:
LEMONOILS

FRESH
+natural:


